Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

Antenna Patterns
4x4 6 GHz Azimuth 4x4 6 GHz Elevation
XE3-4 Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XE3-4
XE3-4X00B00-US Indoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 4x4/2x2, US
XE3-4X00B00-EU Indoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 4x4/2x2, EU
XE3-4X00B00-RW* Indoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 4x4/2x2, RW
XE3-4X00B00-CA Indoor Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 4x4/2x2, CA
C000000L141A PoE, 60W, 56V, 10GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000000L034B PoE injector, 30.5W, 56V, 5GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
AX-E510RBKT-WW Shock mount bracket for cnPilot e510 and e505, Wi-Fi 6 XV3-8, XV2-2. XE3-4
AX-WALLBRKT-WW  Wall Mount L-Bracket for XV and XE series APs. Use to mount the AP horizontally.
cnMaestro X Subscriptions
MSX-SUB-XE3-4-1 cnMaestro X for one XE3-4 AP. Creates one Device Tier3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support. 1-year
subscription
MSX-SUB-XE3-4-3 cnMaestro X for one XE3-4 AP. Creates one Device Tier3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support. 3-year
subscription
MSX-SUB-XE3-4-5 cnMaestro X for one XE3-4 AP. Creates one Device Tier3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support. 5-year
subscription
*AP SKU that ends with 00-RW” does not support 6GHz.  The SDR radio is locked to 5GHz mode and cannot be changed to 6GHz.  Contact Cambium Networks
customer support if you are operating a 00-RW product within a country that has allowed 6GHz operation.
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 8 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET
XE3-4 Wi-Fi 6/6E Indoor Access Point
Cambium Care Support
CCADV-SUP-XE3-4-1 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one XE3-4 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBD
advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XE3-4-3 Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one XE3-4 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBD
advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XE3-4-5 Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one XE3-4 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBD
advance replacement for HW
CCPRO-SUP-XE3-4-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one XE3-4 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XE3-4-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one XE3-4 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XE3-4-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one XE3-4 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCADV-UPG-XE3-4-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support for one XE3-4. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XE3-4-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support for one XE3-4. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XE3-4-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support for one XE3-4. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBDS advance replacement for HW
LIMITED WARRANTY
Cambium Networks XE3-4 Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point includes a limited
lifetime hardware warranty that extends 5 years after end of sale.